
Compétition Nom élève Prénom Sexe Sigle AS Nom AS Ville AS Classement Qualification

Sainte Marie La Verpillère 1 Q
74-4-SJTB 2 CJF CJG BLAYAC VALENTIN G 74-4-SJTB COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH THONON-LES-BAINS
74-4-SJTB 2 CJF CJG DELALEX JUSTINE F 74-4-SJTB COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH THONON-LES-BAINS
74-4-SJTB 2 CJF CJG DE SAINT POL STANIS G 74-4-SJTB COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH THONON-LES-BAINS
74-4-SJTB 2 CJF CJG FRENOT OSCAR G 74-4-SJTB COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH THONON-LES-BAINS
74-4-SJTB 2 CJF CJG LECOMTE GWLADYS F 74-4-SJTB COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH THONON-LES-BAINS
74-4-ECS 2 CJF CJG DUBROCA LARA F 74-4-ECS COL LGTP EC DE SALLANCHES SALLANCHES
74-4-ECS 2 CJF CJG GEOFFROY COLENE F 74-4-ECS COL LGTP EC DE SALLANCHES SALLANCHES
74-4-ECS 2 CJF CJG HABERT BAPTISTE G 74-4-ECS COL LGTP EC DE SALLANCHES SALLANCHES
74-4-ECS 2 CJF CJG SIMONNEY MARIUS G 74-4-ECS COL LGTP EC DE SALLANCHES SALLANCHES

69-4-LYSM 3 CJF CJG BERLING LEONIE F 69-4-LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON
69-4-LYSM 3 CJF CJG BORNARD FRANCOIS G 69-4-LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON
69-4-LYSM 3 CJF CJG FOURNIER EMMA F 69-4-LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON
69-4-LYSM 3 CJF CJG MAUGET EDGAR G 69-4-LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON
01-4-SPBB 1 CJF CJG ASPART ALBERIC G 01-4-SPBB COLLÈGE LYCÉE SAINT PIERRE BOURG EN BRESSE
01-4-SPBB 1 CJF CJG JALUZOT ALEXANDRE G 01-4-SPBB COLLÈGE LYCÉE SAINT PIERRE BOURG EN BRESSE
01-4-SPBB 1 CJF CJG MAITRE CARLA F 01-4-SPBB COLLÈGE LYCÉE SAINT PIERRE BOURG EN BRESSE
01-4-SPBB 1 CJF CJG NANCHI-AVGERI ALEXIS G 01-4-SPBB COLLÈGE LYCÉE SAINT PIERRE BOURG EN BRESSE
01-4-SPBB 1 CJF CJG WEGERICH LUCIE F 01-4-SPBB COLLÈGE LYCÉE SAINT PIERRE BOURG EN BRESSE
69-3-LCDF 1 CJF CJG GENNETIER CLEMENT G 69-3-LCDF CHARLES DE FOUCAULD LYON
69-3-LCDF 1 CJF CJG MAIROT-VERGARA GUY G 69-3-LCDF CHARLES DE FOUCAULD LYON
69-3-LCDF 1 CJF CJG PELLETIER LEGRAND PAULINE F 69-3-LCDF CHARLES DE FOUCAULD LYON
69-3-LCDF 1 CJF CJG ROUVIERE AURELIE F 69-3-LCDF CHARLES DE FOUCAULD LYON
74-4-SJTB 3 CJF CJG COURTOIS MAXANCE G 74-4-SJTB COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH THONON-LES-BAINS
74-4-SJTB 3 CJF CJG FIAT CONSTANCE F 74-4-SJTB COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH THONON-LES-BAINS
74-4-SJTB 3 CJF CJG SARRAZYN FLORINE F 74-4-SJTB COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH THONON-LES-BAINS
74-4-SJTB 3 CJF CJG TARASCHINI TESSA F 74-4-SJTB COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH THONON-LES-BAINS
74-4-SJTB 3 CJF CJG WOUTERS SIMON G 74-4-SJTB COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH THONON-LES-BAINS
69-4-LYSM 4 CJF CJG DHALLEINE MATHIS G 69-4-LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON
69-4-LYSM 4 CJF CJG MONTET ARTHUR G 69-4-LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON
69-4-LYSM 4 CJF CJG MORGADO MADELYNE F 69-4-LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON
69-4-LYSM 4 CJF CJG PANET VIOLETTE F 69-4-LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON
69-4-LYSM 4 CJF CJG ROCHE NATHAN G 69-4-LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON
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Saint Marc Nivolas 1 1 Q
38-4-ROVI 1 CJF CJG BOUVIER CELIAN G 38-4-ROVI COLLEGE LYCEE ROBIN VIENNE
38-4-ROVI 1 CJF CJG DERANQUE ELODIE F 38-4-ROVI COLLEGE LYCEE ROBIN VIENNE
38-4-ROVI 1 CJF CJG MALARDENTI CLARA F 38-4-ROVI COLLEGE LYCEE ROBIN VIENNE
38-4-ROVI 1 CJF CJG VALENCIER ALEXIS G 38-4-ROVI COLLEGE LYCEE ROBIN VIENNE
01-3-JDA 1 CJF CJG BOXMAN MAXINE F 01-3-JDA LYCÉE JEANNE D'ARC CESSY
01-3-JDA 1 CJF CJG HUMBERT MELANIE F 01-3-JDA LYCÉE JEANNE D'ARC CESSY
01-3-JDA 1 CJF CJG MARRON GABRIELLE F 01-3-JDA LYCÉE JEANNE D'ARC CESSY
01-3-JDA 1 CJF CJG MAYET LUC G 01-3-JDA LYCÉE JEANNE D'ARC CESSY
01-3-JDA 1 CJF CJG POURCHER SIMON G 01-3-JDA LYCÉE JEANNE D'ARC CESSY
01-3-JDA 1 CJF CJG SUKIENNIK BASTIEN G 01-3-JDA LYCÉE JEANNE D'ARC CESSY

69-3-LCDF 1 CJF CJG COLINEAUX ROMAIN G 69-3-LCDF CHARLES DE FOUCAULD LYON
69-3-LCDF 1 CJF CJG GRIOT CAMILLE F 69-3-LCDF CHARLES DE FOUCAULD LYON
69-3-LCDF 1 CJF CJG RATTIN LINE F 69-3-LCDF CHARLES DE FOUCAULD LYON
69-3-LCDF 1 CJF CJG VUILLEFROY DE SILLY TANGUY G 69-3-LCDF CHARLES DE FOUCAULD LYON
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Nom Prénom Cat Sigle AS. Nom AS Ville AS CLASSEMENT Qualification
LECOMTE GWLADYS CF 74‐4‐SJTB COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH THONON‐LES‐BAINS 1 Q
BARRET NINA CF 38‐3‐SMNV LGT SAINT MARC NIVOLAS‐VERMELLE 2 Q
MORGADO MADELYNE CF 69‐4‐LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON 3 Q
PANET VIOLETTE CF 69‐4‐LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON 4 Q
FABRE MANON CF 74‐4‐SMA COLLEGE LYCEE GT SAINT MICHEL ANNECY 5 Q
DELALEX JUSTINE CF 74‐4‐SJTB COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH THONON‐LES‐BAINS 6
FOURNIER EMMA CF 69‐4‐LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON 7
FISSON MORGANE CF 74‐4‐VLG COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT FRANCOIS VILLE‐LA‐GRAND 8
BUI ELIA CF 74‐4‐VLG COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT FRANCOIS VILLE‐LA‐GRAND NC
MAITRE CARLA CF 01‐4‐SPBB COLLÈGE LYCÉE SAINT PIERRE BOURG EN BRESSE NC
ROCH LUCY‐LOU CF 74‐4‐VLG COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT FRANCOIS VILLE‐LA‐GRAND NC
TARASCHINI TESSA CF 74‐4‐SJTB COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH THONON‐LES‐BAINS NC
WEGERICH LUCIE CF 01‐4‐SPBB COLLÈGE LYCÉE SAINT PIERRE BOURG EN BRESSE NC
WEHBE WENDY CF 69‐4‐LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON NC
BLAYAC VALENTIN CG 74‐4‐SJTB COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH THONON‐LES‐BAINS 1 Q
COURTOIS MAXANCE CG 74‐4‐SJTB COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH THONON‐LES‐BAINS 2 Q
MAUGET EDGAR CG 69‐4‐LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON 3 Q
VONGSA MATHIS CG 38‐3‐SMNV LGT SAINT MARC NIVOLAS‐VERMELLE 4 Q
MONTET ARTHUR CG 69‐4‐LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON 5 Q
GUTHMANN ARTHUR CG 69‐4‐LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON 6
VAN MEERHAEGE LAKA CG 38‐3‐SMNV LGT SAINT MARC NIVOLAS‐VERMELLE 7
PATUREL ROMAIN CG LA VERPILLIERE 8
BAEZA SEBASTIAN CG 69‐4‐LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON 9
FRENOT OSCAR CG 74‐4‐SJTB COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH THONON‐LES‐BAINS 10
MARCHAL ESTEBAN CG 74‐4‐SJTB COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH THONON‐LES‐BAINS 11
RAPHANEL THOMAS CG 38‐3‐SMNV LGT SAINT MARC NIVOLAS‐VERMELLE 12
MILLET LOUIS CG 74‐4‐VLG COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT FRANCOIS VILLE‐LA‐GRAND 13
BADIER EDDIE CG 74‐4‐ESCR COL/LYC GTP ES CATHOLIQUE ROCHOIS LA ROCHE SUR FORON 14
BORNARD FRANCOIS CG 69‐4‐LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON 15
BIANCHI‐AMORETTI VICTOR CG 69‐4‐LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON 16
MARCHAIS REMY CG 38‐3‐PTG LYCEE PIERRE TERMIER GRENOBLE 17
CORNUAU‐‐PLESSIS GASPARD CG 01‐3‐JDA LYCÉE JEANNE D'ARC CESSY 18
EDDHIMINE MOHAMMED CG 01‐3‐JDA LYCÉE JEANNE D'ARC CESSY 19
EL AISSAOUI YOUSSEF CG 01‐3‐JDA LYCÉE JEANNE D'ARC CESSY 19
EL AISSAOUI TOBALE MOHAMED CG 01‐3‐JDA LYCÉE JEANNE D'ARC CESSY 21
HOUDBINE‐‐DA SILVA KELYAN CG 01‐3‐JDA LYCÉE JEANNE D'ARC CESSY 21
LEBOUC SEBASTIEN CG 01‐3‐JDA LYCÉE JEANNE D'ARC CESSY 21
REGALLET LOUCA CG 38‐3‐PTG LYCEE PIERRE TERMIER GRENOBLE 21
SELIM ALY CG 38‐3‐PTG LYCEE PIERRE TERMIER GRENOBLE 25
SUKIENNIK BASTIEN CG 01‐3‐JDA LYCÉE JEANNE D'ARC CESSY 25
VOTO LOUIS CG 69‐4‐LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON 25
MAHUT JULES CG 74‐4‐DLSR COL/LYC GT DEMOTZ DE LA SALLE RUMILLY 28
GUERAIN JOSEPH CG 74‐4‐STJO COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH THONES Forfait
MOUZIN MAEL CG 74‐4‐SMA COLLEGE LYCEE GT SAINT MICHEL ANNECY Forfait
ALLAIGRE GREGORY CG 69‐4‐LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON NC
ALLUIS EDGAR CG 38‐3‐SMNV LGT SAINT MARC NIVOLAS‐VERMELLE NC
DURANTEL THOMAS CG 38‐3‐SMNV LGT SAINT MARC NIVOLAS‐VERMELLE NC
LE ROY STANISLAS CG 69‐4‐LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON NC
SCHWARTZENTRUBER PIERRE‐LOUIS CG 38‐3‐SMNV LGT SAINT MARC NIVOLAS‐VERMELLE NC
GEOFFROY COLENE JF 74‐4‐ECS COL LGTP EC DE SALLANCHES SALLANCHES 1 Q
DUPONT DE DINECHIN LAURE JF 74‐4‐SMA COLLEGE LYCEE GT SAINT MICHEL ANNECY 2 Q
BARLET LEA JF 01‐4‐BELL COLLÈGE LYCÉE LAMARTINE BELLEY 3 Q
DUBROCA LARA JF 74‐4‐ECS COL LGTP EC DE SALLANCHES SALLANCHES 4 Q
NOEL SOPHIA JF 38‐3‐SMNV LGT SAINT MARC NIVOLAS‐VERMELLE 5
HUMBERT MELANIE JF 01‐3‐JDA LYCÉE JEANNE D'ARC CESSY 6
DHALLEINE MATHIS JG 69‐4‐LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON 1 Q
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POURCHER SIMON JG 01‐3‐JDA LYCÉE JEANNE D'ARC CESSY 2 Q
WOUTERS SIMON JG 74‐4‐SJTB COLLEGE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH THONON‐LES‐BAINS 3 Q
HABERT BAPTISTE JG 74‐4‐ECS COL LGTP EC DE SALLANCHES SALLANCHES 4 Q
JAEN SAMUEL JG 74‐4‐ES2C COL/LGP ST JEAN BOSCO CLUSES 5
BRISCHOUX EDGAR JG 74‐4‐SMA COLLEGE LYCEE GT SAINT MICHEL ANNECY 6
ROCHE NATHAN JG 69‐4‐LYSM COLLEGE LYCEE SAINTE MARIE LYON 7
NANCHI‐AVGERI ALEXIS JG 01‐4‐SPBB COLLÈGE LYCÉE SAINT PIERRE BOURG EN BRESSE 8
LAVALETTE CYRIAQUE JG 38‐3‐SMNV LGT SAINT MARC NIVOLAS‐VERMELLE 9
LEQUIN‐SOUCHON MATHIEU JG 38‐3‐PTG LYCEE PIERRE TERMIER GRENOBLE 9
VEZINE‐‐LARDEMELLE HUGO JG 38‐3‐PTG LYCEE PIERRE TERMIER GRENOBLE 9
DELEAN ANTOINE JG 38‐3‐SMNV LGT SAINT MARC NIVOLAS‐VERMELLE 12
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MARRON GABRIELLE CF 01‐3‐JDA LYCÉE JEANNE D'ARC CESSY 1 Q
GODARD-SAEKI Ayumi CF ? Pierre Termier 38 2 Q
MALARDENTI CLARA CF 38‐4‐ROVI COLLEGE LYCEE ROBIN VIENNE 3
BOUVIER CELIAN CG 38‐4‐ROVI COLLEGE LYCEE ROBIN VIENNE 1 Q
VALENCIER ALEXIS CG 38‐4‐ROVI COLLEGE LYCEE ROBIN VIENNE 2 Q
OLIVO THOMAS CG 38‐3‐PTG LYCEE PIERRE TERMIER GRENOBLE 3
TIBERGHIEN ROBIN CG 38‐3‐PTG LYCEE PIERRE TERMIER GRENOBLE 4
LAMAISON HUGO CG 38‐3‐SMNV LGT SAINT MARC NIVOLAS‐VERMELLE 5
DURENN LILIAN CG 38‐3‐SMNV LGT SAINT MARC NIVOLAS‐VERMELLE 6
PASCAL NOAH CG 38‐3‐SMNV LGT SAINT MARC NIVOLAS‐VERMELLE 7
SUKIENNIK BASTIEN CG 01‐3‐JDA LYCÉE JEANNE D'ARC CESSY abs
PETIT Auriane JF SMNV 1 Q
PRINCIC‐GONZE PACO JG 01‐4‐BELL COLLÈGE LYCÉE LAMARTINE BELLEY 1 Q
MAYET LUC JG 01‐3‐JDA LYCÉE JEANNE D'ARC CESSY 2 Q
LECONTE CLEMENT JG 74‐4‐SMA COLLEGE LYCEE GT SAINT MICHEL ANNECY 3
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